Description
6 and 12 volt emergency lighting units
designed for suspended ceiling installations.
Units feature rugged steel construction and
high output incandescent lighting heads.
High-Lites is a Philips group brand
Features
• 6 and 12 volt models

OSHA, State and local Codes
• UL924 listed
Ordering Guides
Watts For Watts For Watts For Watts For Standard Weight
Model No. Volts 11/2 Hrs. 2 Hrs. 3 Hrs. 4 Hrs. Lamp (Lbs.)
GC-1 6 26 20 14 11 7.2W (-03) 15
GC-2 6 52 41 29 22 7.2W (-03) 19
GC-13 6 90 71 50 39 7.2W (-03) 29
12GC-12 12 32 25 17 14 9W (-51) 19
12GC-14 12 52 41 29 22 9W (-51) 19
12GC-18 12 104 82 55 46 9W (-51) 29
12GC-20 12 124 97 69 54 9W (-51) 32
GCN-1 6 26 20 14 11 7.2W (-03) 15
12GCN-12 12 30 23 16 13 9W (-51) 19
12GCN-14 12 52 41 29 22 9W (-51) 19
Options (1)(2)
Add Suffix Description
-V Voltmeter (3)
-A Ammeter (3)
-220 220VAC, 50Hz Input
-B Black Finish - Lighting Heads and Trim Plate
-SP Special Paint Finish - Specify Color
-A2H Four Factory Installed Lighting Heads
-MH Metal Lighting Heads
-SX Self-Diagnostic Circuit
Accessories
Order Model Description
900-W-03 Matching 6 Volt Remote Head-Single (6V, 7.2W)
901-W-03 Matching 6 Volt Remote Head-Double (6V, 7.2W)
900-W-51 Matching 12 Volt Remote Head-Single (12V, 9W)
901-W-51 Matching 12 Volt Remote Head-Double (12V, 9W)
GC Series
Steel Troffer Units
Specifier Reference
Project:_____________________________________
Fixture Type:________________________________
Model No.:__________________________________
Comments:__________________________________
___________________________________________
Lead Calcium Battery Models
Nickel Cadmium Battery Models
NOTE: All product specifications shown are subject to change without notice.
(1) Other options available. Consult factory.
(2) Some options may impact product UL listing. Consult factory.
(3)  Unit has provisions for one meter option only.
GC Series Specifications
High-Lites is a Philips group brand Form 1118K  7/10    © 2006 Philips group
5 Technology Drive, Wallingford, CT 06492-1942 • Tel.: 800-451-9423 • Fax: 800-457-1983 • Web: www.highliteslighting.com